
Twentieth & Twenty-First Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 
 

 
 

 

Mass Intentions 

Twentieth Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 (August 16, 2020) 
 

Tuesday, August 18, 2020 

8:00 a.m. ♰ Clelia Dolcetti  

 (rescheduled from Apr. 8)  

 

Wednesday, August 19, 2020 

8:00 a.m.  ♰ Earle Taylor 

 

Thursday, August 20, 2020 

8:00 a.m.  ♰ Fr. Tim Hingston 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 21) 

 

Friday, August 21, 2020 

8:00 a.m. (I) Peter Gorman 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 24) 
 

Saturday, August 22, 2020 

4:00 p.m. Sacrament of Reconciliation 

5:00 p.m.  ♰ John & Mary Pace 

5:00 p.m. ♰ Mabel & John Almeida 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 22) 

5:00 p.m. (I) Denise Hroncek 

  (rescheduled from Apr. 23)  

  

Sunday, August 23, 2020 

9:00 a.m.  ♰ Dale Clark 

11:30 a.m. Mass for the People of St. Thomas the 

Apostle Parish 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Mass Intentions 

Twenty-First Sunday in Ordinary Time 

 (August 23, 2020) 
 

Tuesday, August 25, 2020 

8:00 a.m. ♰ Mary Pillai 

 

Wednesday, August 26, 2020 

8:00 a.m.  (I) Raymond Zeni 
 

Thursday, August 27, 2020 

8:00 a.m. ♰ Stanislaw & Bronislaw Golonka 

 

Friday, August 28, 2020 

8:00 a.m. ♰ Jerry Creedon 

  (rescheduled from May 2) 

 

Saturday, August 29, 2020 

4:00 p.m. Sacrament of Reconciliation 

5:00 p.m. ♰ Erma Teresa Barbisan 

  (rescheduled from May 2) 

5:00 p.m. (I) Barbara Pautler 

  (rescheduled from May 2) 

5:00 p.m. (I) Mercedes Fernandes 

 

Sunday, August 30, 2020 

9:00 a.m.   ♰ Regina Lemos 

 (rescheduled from Apr. 19) 

11:30 a.m. Mass for the People of St. Thomas the 

Apostle Parish 

Parish Office Hours 
Please note the change of the Parish Office hours for 

the month of August. 

 

Monday  8:30 am – 4:00 pm 

Tuesday  Closed 

Wednesday  8:30 am – 4:00 pm 

Thursday Closed 

Friday   8:30 am – 2:00 pm 

 

We will have NEW regular office hours for September. 

 

 


